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SCCP-HAD 12 September 196.8 
LETTER ORDERS NUMBER 09-08 

. ,SUBJECT: Amendment and Revocation of TOY Orders 

I ' 

'Individuals Concerned 

'J" 

:1. TC 370. Fol orders AMENDED. 
" / 

',::SMO: LO 07-11 this HQ CS 
)'.i.~ert to: MOULTON, PAUL L RA11163069 (032-20-5058) SFC E7 84B40USA 
d';.':,~ . Photo Det, Pac (6442) AP'O SF 96558 . 

'/", 

"'As reads: Pd: 90 days 
'lATR: Pd: 105 days 

",,", 
';;:'<. SMO: LO .07-17 this HQ CS 

.:";:'.,1'ert to: SAN HAMEL, WILLIAM D 05536558 (337-30-9513) 
Photo Det, Pac (6442) ApO SF 96558 

CPT ,SigC USA SP~~ial .' 

. ABBOTT, CHARLES W RA16871417 (351~30-3333) SPS E5 .. 84C20 USA 
Special photo Det, Pac (6442) ApO SF 96558 .>" 
LARSEN, THOMAS L US56647767 (520-42-9720) 51'5 E5 84B20 USA 
Special Photo Det, Pac (6442) ApO SF 96~58 .' 
ACHESON, THEODORET RA1693145~ .. (662-42';'4994) SP4. E4 a4C20, USA 

,''P>fi:'~'4areads: S~~~ia!r~~~:~: De~A i~CA~:4!~) 't€2',. SF 96558 

, ':';, < .• ~'IAtR: Will proceed:. '0A4 i\ug 68. , 
"'!';:"'" As 'Reads: Period: APprox 30 days. 
~ I;' f,~-\' ~ '" 

7"; '-", ' .... :.CR.: Pedod: Appr.ox 40' days . 
:~ .,~~~<,~:;'<,? .. 'r, :~( ' . 
. <~;:;:~.i~.'20:' tC .371. Fell orders REVOKED ~ 
'-i\>';;;;Y·!:~~';f,:':'~:';";'''''·':__ . -,' " ,,' ,- ',>- " ',' ,-j-
< •. :,,; ;.:.,,;·$~O: LO 8-14 this i:lQ, CS",;..., ',/ .; :,.;e ;,,' '. ::;. ,ii,; 

:~~'l> !e!t"to: BATUNGBACAL, ALFREDRA29045086\ (5 75!".26-0010)5SCE6 
':'1'''>';'' .' .Special Photo Det, Pac (6442) APO S,F,9.6S58 
::::~,:{;;~N"'i';':}' GARRETT, WENDELL D US55891573 (312-44-9524) .SP5 E5 84B20 USA;;, 
,::":,\:~,:,,,",;:,. 'Special Photo Det, Pac (6442) APO SF 96558 ..... 
;~')!f"'c"'i,:?,i;i>MINTIER, THOM4S, JR RA1l704153 (270-44-6632) SP4 E4 84C20 US~ 
,;;>:;:.I':t{:'·;/ii Special Photo Det, Pac (6443) ApO SF 96558 ' 

~~~fl, ...... ," ... . 



· '~-'."" ,.,,,,:,~;. 

," ';>\":SQQJ;>-H4D 
,"<');E'l'TEROlUlERS NUMBER 09-;08 
",.;$i;l~,:uJ;b'l',:~;iAl1l¢l)dment,and Revocation ofTDY Orders" 

12 Sep 1968 
, ·"1 , ' 

, ' 

"-',:'~"',?,r!:ryl;;';:>:":'''''':')j';:;:' ,1,:,'):,,';,(;:,,>:: "I." ,-< "," 

WALSH, EDWARD J RA1l881931 (176-38-0255) SP4 E4 84C20 USA 
, ;Specfa1 Photo Det" Pac (6442) APO SF 96558 

" ,:';; 

" " , 
:'", 

DISTRIBUTION: 225 
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HEIN~.W. BIRTLER 
1LT, AGC 
Adjutant '~ 


